
Referee(s)

LYTH, Peter

Linesmen

ALMERSTEDT, Peter

LEANDER OLSSON, Oscar

2017-11-15 14:48:24Game No. 120

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-11-13 19:00 at Plivit Trade hallen

Västerviks IK - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

5 - 1 (1-0, 1-0, 3-1)
21:08

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

Västerviks IK - Almtuna IS

1st period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

VÄS

1811 +-

1525 +-

1839 -+

9011 -+

1539 +-

3 / 60%2 / 40%

VÄS AIS

Neutral zone

3317 +-

9039 -+

1517 +-

3317 +-

3 / 75%1 / 25%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VÄS AIS

9017 +-

3339 -+

3317 -+

1525 -+

9017 +-

9017 +-

1525 +-

5817 +-

9025 +-

3317 -+

4 / 40% 6 / 60%

1st period Totals

AISVÄS

7 /  37% 12 /  63%

2nd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

VÄS

3317 -+

9039 +-

1525 +-

1525 +-

1517 -+

9011 -+

1525 -+

3 / 42,9%4 / 57,1%

VÄS AIS

Neutral zone

3317 -+

9025 -+

3317 -+

1511 -+

1567 +-

9039 -+

9039 -+

1 / 14,3%6 / 85,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VÄS AIS

3325 -+

1525 -+

9017 -+

1517 +-

1517 -+

9011 +-

9017 -+

1525 +-

1517 -+

1517 -+

7 / 70% 3 / 30%

2nd period Totals

AISVÄS

17 /  71% 7 /  29%

3rd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

VÄS

1517 +-

9725 +-

1817 +-

3325 -+

3 / 75%1 / 25%

VÄS AIS

Neutral zone

3317 -+

3311 +-

9025 +-

3317 -+

1539 +-

1539 +-

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VÄS AIS

1525 +-

9025 -+

3311 -+

2 / 66,7% 1 / 33,3%

3rd period Totals

AISVÄS

5 /  38% 8 /  62%
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HockeyAllsvenskan
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Västerviks IK - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Almtuna IS

15 18 33 58 90 97No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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Total 1 161421 3 561
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